
Liberecké gazely
udělují

Diplom
za

4. ročník devítiboje 2011

Pavel Cechl

Pořadí v jednotlivcích: 9.

Celkem bodů: 2266

Disciplína Výkon Body

100 m

Skok do dálky

Vrh koulí

Skok vysoký

400 m

110 m překážky

Hod diskem

Hod oštěpem

1500 m

466

150

455

250

357

134

301

128

25

13,01 s

3,64 m

9,49 m

130 cm

19,9 s

12,4 m

30,1 m

70,49 s

7:27:04


